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LED cBeTunbHUK ansa asapunmHoro ocseweHus INTELIGHT VELLA LED ECO
SO 125 NM 1H MT pyuyHoe TecTupoBaHue 93676 230V 3.5W 125im IP65

Kon n3penna 15459

CBETOBOW NOTOK

125ntomeHa(oB)

O PEKTUBHOCTb CBETUbHUKA IM79 36Im/W

apaHTna

bpeHa

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa
MowHocTb

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0
OnunHa

LnpuHa

BricoTa

Bec

Bec ynakoBku
MaTepwan Kopnyca
JKcnayaTaumnoHHasa cpeaa
Paboyas TemnepaTtypa

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

1ropa/ net

INTELIGHT

230V
3.5W

IP65
269.0mm
144.0mm
42.0mm
4849
5779
naacTuk
019 BHYTPEHHEro UCNoab30BaHWA
10 ~ 50°C
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